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2023 Apollo Projects NZ Swimming Championships

Swimming New Zealand Sir Owen G Glenn N…
Auckland, New Zeala…

4x100m Medley Wom…
Final

Session 4 Sunday 05:40 PM

7 05:40 PM 100m Backstroke Men Final

8 05:47 PM 100m Backstroke Women …

9 05:54 PM 50m Butterfly Men Final

107 06:00 PM 50m Butterfly Men Multi-C…

10 06:05 PM 50m Butterfly Women Final

108 06:10 PM 50m Butterfly Women Mult…

11 06:15 PM 200m Freestyle Men Final

109 06:24 PM 200m Freestyle Men Multi-…

300 06:36 PM 4x50m Freestyle Legends …

12 07:02 PM 100m Breaststroke Men Fi…

13 07:07 PM 100m Breaststroke Wome…

110 07:15 PM 200m Freestyle Women M…

14 07:21 PM 200m Freestyle Women Fi…

15 07:30 PM 4x100m Medley Men Final

16 07:38 PM 4x100m Medley Women Fi…

16 4x100m Medley Women Final Official

Rank Competitor Age Club RT FINA Result

1 Coast Swim… 13 Coast Swim… +0.63 4:11.82
Entry: 4:12.32 (- 0.50)

Helena Gasson 28 (+0.63) 30.95 1:02.01 1:02.01
Zyleika Pratt-Smith 19 (+0.40) 32.81 1:10.80 2:12.81
Aimee Crosbie 19 (+0.67) 27.77 1:01.76 3:14.57
Chelsey Edwards 21 (+0.18) 26.83 57.25 4:11.82

2 Hamilton A… 13 Hamilton Aq… +0.70 4:21.53
Entry: 4:21.28 (+ 0.25)

Pippa Mihaka 15 (+0.70) 31.40 1:06.42 1:06.42
Gina McCarthy 20 (+0.30) 33.94 1:12.21 2:18.63
Chloe Peters 15 (+0.46) 29.94 1:04.19 3:22.82
Olivia Emmett 15 (+0.25) 27.93 58.71 4:21.53

3 Neptune Sw… 13 Neptune Swi… +0.60 4:33.85
Entry: 4:18.67 (+ 15.18)

Rae Kwan 19 (+0.60) 33.91 1:09.63 1:09.63
Emilia Finer 18 (+0.68) 39.14 1:21.00 2:30.63
Nicole Lockie 20 (+0.47) 29.89 1:05.79 3:36.42
Caitlin Deans 23 (+0.19) 27.85 57.43 4:33.85

0 North Shore… 13 North Shore … +0.71 DSQ

Holly Nelson 15 (+0.71) 34.33 1:10.95 1:10.95
Melissa Cowen 18 (-0.43) 32.36 1:09.97 2:20.92
Ania Maritz 15 (+0.34) 30.90 1:06.50 3:27.42
Summer Osborne 17 (+0.24) 27.99 58.41 4:25.83
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